
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving an amendment to the agreement between the County of Nevada and IntelliTime
Systems Corporation for Licensed Software, Services and Maintenance of the Electronic Employee
Time, Attendance and Scheduling Software (Res. 15-491), adjusting the annual maintenance and
support fees from $13,988 to $14,407.64 for Fiscal Year 2021/22, and authorizing the Chair of the
Board of Supervisors to execute the amendment.

File #: SR 21-0557, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 1/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

